
 

 

 
 

 
2024-2025 St. John the Evangelist Catholic School 

Tuition and Registration Fees 
 

The tuition and fee schedule is set annually by the Pastor and Principal in conjunction with the School Advisory Council and 
Parish Finance Council.  The registration fees and PTO dues will be charged on February 29, 2024, for continuing families. 
 

Enrollment/Registration Fees: 
 Feb 1 - Feb 29, 2024 After March 1st, 2024 
Registration Fee:   
Pre-K3, Pre-K4, Junior Kindergarten $150 per student $250 per student 

Registration Fee:   
Kindergarten – 8th Grade 

$150 for per student 
$500 max per family $250 for each student 

FACTS Enrollment Fee: 
All accounts $20-$50 $20-$50 

PTO Dues $50 per family $50 per family 
 

Tuition Schedule for Preschool and Junior Kindergarten Students (All Students) 
 
 

1 Payment 2 Payment Plan 10 Month Plan 12 Month Plan 

3yr Preschool $2,920 $1,460/payment $292/month $243.33/month 
4yr ½ day Preschool $3,510 $1,755/payment $351/month $292.50/month 
4yr full day Preschool $4,110 $2,055/payment $411/month $342.50/month 
Junior Kindergarten $4,865 $2,432.50/payment $486.50/month $405.42/month 

 
Tuition Schedule for Kindergarten – 8th Grade Students (St. John’s Parishioners and Affiliated Families) 
 
 1 Payment 2 Payment Plan 10 Month Plan 12 Month Plan 

1st Student $6,250 $3,125/payment $625/month $520.83/month 
Each additional student $5,110 $2,555/payment $511/month $425.83/month 

 
Tuition Schedule for Kindergarten – 8th Grade Students (Non-Catholic and Unaffiliated Families) 
 
 

1 Payment 2 Payment Plan 10 Month Plan 12 Month Plan 

1st Student $7,840 $3,920/payment $784/month $653.33/month 
Each additional student $6,700 $3,350/payment $670/month $558.33/month 

 
The actual cost to educate a student at St. John the Evangelist Catholic School for the 2024-2025 school year is $10,500.  The 
difference between the cost to educate and the tuition rate is made up through: registration fees, foundation grants, fundraising, 
scrip, individual donations, and the parish annual contribution (subsidy) to the school.     
 
The tuition assistance application (VTP) is open!   Apply at: https://denvercatholicschools.com/variabletuitionprogram 

https://denvercatholicschools.com/variabletuitionprogram

